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05-0133

05-0105

05-0117

05-0119

05-0132

05-0115

05-0036

05-0102

Aleuria aurantia

Artocarpus integrifolia
Crotalaria juncea

Glycine max

Narcissus pseudonarcissus
Phaseolus vulgaris PHA-L
Phaseolus vulgaris PHA-P
Trichosanthes japonica TJA-I

Triticum vulgaris
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120
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fucose

a-gal->OMe
Gal > GalNAc
galNAc
a-D-man
oligosaccharide
oligosaccharide
lactose

(glcNAc)2, NeuNAc



